
Last Name First Name IDOC # Facility County Crimes of Sentence Sentenced 

Barker Billy 901622 ISR Delaware VOLUNTARY MANSLAUGHTER 12/20/1993

Cates Shane 250065 NCN Daviess ESCAPE 3/28/2018

Chambers Titus 943151 BTC Vanderburgh AGGRAVATED BATTERY 12/4/2014

Crabtree Jason 281783 IRT Henry BURGLARY 4/16/2020

Dingle Jonathan 142147 ISR Henry DEALING IN METHAMPHETAMINE 6/7/2018

Edwards Terry 975128 WCC Marion ROBBERY (SERIOUS BODILY INJURY) 6/22/2017

Glenn Marion 133332 CIC Marion AGGRAVATED BATTERY 12/28/2016

Godby Jeffrey 139420 IYC Marion BURGLARY 7/23/2004

Grider Bobby 108625 IYC Shelby BURGLARY 11/16/2012

Hobson Donte 941751 IYC Marion ROBBERY (SERIOUS BODILY INJURY) 12/17/2010

Ingram Aaron 171328 WCC Delaware ROBBERY (ARMED OR BODILY INJURY) 10/14/2013

Jamison Randall 157743 BTC Lawrence BURGLARY 7/11/2012

Johnson Stephen 136547 ISF Madison ROBBERY (ARMED OR BODILY INJURY) 8/9/2019

Josey Daniel 978128 IYC Vanderburgh ROBBERY (ARMED OR BODILY INJURY) 9/2/2016

Kent Ronald 852192 CIC Marion VOLUNTARY MANSLAUGHTER 8/26/2005

Kimmerle Nathaniel 129724 BTC Marion BURGLARY 1/24/2012

Lanham Brian 893460 WVS Hendricks ROBBERY (SERIOUS BODILY INJURY) 8/18/2004

Lewis James 196970 ISF Marion CHILD MOLESTING 1/22/2010

Marley Julie 902066 RTC Marion ATTEMPTED MURDER 11/2/2001

Miller Jason 239278 BTC Jennings DEALING IN METHAMPHETAMINE 12/19/2013

Moore Garganus 170307 IYC Wayne CRIMINAL DEVIATE CONDUCT 12/15/2006

Morton Edward 136764 ISF Montgomery BURGLARY 10/21/2003

Roar Jason 953554 ISF White ROBBERY 6/25/2014

Scanland Michael 955490 ISR Morgan MURDER 8/15/1995

Splunge Charles 865336 WVD Vanderburgh MURDER 4/21/1993

Upshaw Tyrec 264369 BTC Marion BURGLARY 4/29/2015

264369 BTC Marion BURGLARY 4/29/2015

Wagle Mark 951347 NCF Vigo CRIMINAL DEVIATE CONDUCT 2/16/2007

Walsh James 883121 WCC Miami BURGLARY 2/7/2002

White Thomas 218133 ISF Greene UNLAWFUL FIREARM POSS BY SERIOUS FELON 4/8/2021
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Williams Savane 885175 WVD Elkhart DEALING IN COCAINE OR NARCOTIC DRUG 4/13/2000

885175 WVD Elkhart DEALING IN COCAINE OR NARCOTIC DRUG 4/13/2000

Being reviewed by the Indiana Parole Board under IC 11-13-9


